
The Lumineers

Ophelia

29

21

17

9




 































































































 

 


  

      

 


















     





 

















   


 

  



















































 

   



























blimypastseecan'tyouand

Iandtoponhe'slikefeels

re morsenofeeldon't

hegirlfriendnewagotII,

backthingnofeeldon'tyou

Ier andbettknownshould'veI, I

andre morsenofeelcan't

youngerwasIwhenahah,

3

3

6

3

66

3

6

333

 = 152

B♭Dm/AF/A

/F/A

F

B♭

F/B♭Dm

F/AB♭C/G

Dm/A/F/A

F

B♭

F/B♭

Dm/A

Dm

/F/AB♭Dm/A

/F/AB♭Dm/A

F/AB♭Dm/A

/F/AB♭Dm/A








The Lumineers













58

51

45

40

35




 



















 
























































































































  




 

 












 










  




    



  





















   

 

 






       















































 

   











smallthingnofeelcan'tyou

feeldon'tIand

a l'ilgotI, I

movetayou got

andallatthingno

andplansbigyou gotcheckpay

loveinfallswhofoolthehelpven

the floodsincegirl,mind,myonbeenyou've

healiaeOphoh,

liaeoh, Ophnessnd

3

3666

F/A

B♭

B♭C2/G

C2/GF/A

F/AB♭

B♭Dm/A/

Dm/AF/A

F/A










2 The Lumineers













86

81

76

71

64



   



 



















 

























 

 



 



















 




















   
 

























































 
 

























  



 





  

 














 


 





 

 







  

  

















































thehelpheavenliaeoh, Oph

e liaOphoh,in lovefallswho

floodthesincegirl,mind,my

a druglikegirl,mind,on myyou been

foolthehelpheaven

onbeenyou'veliae

liaeOphoh,

Ophoh,

loveinfallswhofoolthehelpheavenlia

myonbeenyou'veliaeOphoh,

eoh, Opha druglikegirl,mind,

wroteall shethat'syouloveIneyho

3

3




The Lumineers 3













91
















 









loveinfallswhofool

4 The Lumineers




